
CLEARWATER CAY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT 

PREMIER DISTRICT MANAGEMENT 

3820 Colonial Boulevard - Suite 101 ▪ Fort Myers ▪ FL 33966 

Phone (239) 690-7100 ▪ Fax (239) 214-6074 

 

Pinellas County Administrator 
Barry A. Burton 
315 Court Street 
Clearwater, FL 33756 
 
September 1, 2020 
 
Re: Clearwater Cay Community Development District Fiscal Year 2021 Meeting Schedule 
 
Dear Barry Burton: 
 
In accordance with Chapter 189 Florida Statues, we are required to provide to you at the beginning of each fiscal 
year a notice of our public meeting schedule. The Board of Supervisors of the Clearwater Cay Community 
Development District will hold their meetings for Fiscal Year 2021 at the Grand Venezia at Baywatch Clubhouse at 
2704 Via Murano in Clearwater, FL 33764 at 5:30 PM on the fourth Thursday of every month unless otherwise 
indicated as follows: 

Thursday, October 22, 2020 

Thursday, November 19, 2020 

Thursday, December 17, 2020 

Thursday, January 28, 2021 

Thursday, February 25, 2021 

Thursday, March 25, 2021 

Thursday, April 22, 2021 

Thursday, May 27, 2021 

Thursday, June 24, 2021 

Thursday, July 22, 2021 

Thursday, August 26, 2021 

Thursday, September 23, 2021 

 

Consistent with Executive Order 20-69 and subsequent extensions, please be advised that the District intends to 
use communications media technology in order to conduct these regular meetings of the Board of Supervisors.  
Consistent with the executive orders, and for safety reasons, there will not be any Supervisors or staff physically 
present at the noticed meeting location.  Regular procedures will be reinstated when the executive orders are 
lifted. Members of the public wishing to attend these public meetings should refer to the website for meeting 
attendance instructions at clearwatercaycdd.com. 

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me. 

Respectfully, 
 
Calvin Teague 
District Manager 


